
NAME CITY COUNTRY EMAIL

1 Aditya Rajaram Dubai UAE adityarajaram@gmail.com

2 Aditya Sharma Kolkatta India adityahbkhhh@gmail.com

3 Akshay Pai Mumbai India akshayppai@gmail.com

4 Akshay Vashirde Mumbai India aku180792@gmail.com

5 Alesha Rayment Perth Australia djkaci4eva@icloud.com

6 Alison W L Ang Singapore Singapore alison.wl.ang@gmail.com

7 Aljawahara Bin Shabib Riyadh Saudi Arabia Aljawhara_alsh@hotmail.com

8 Allan Frederic T. Donato Malolos Phillipines allanftd@live.com

9 Amandeep Singh Panchkula India aman6490@yahoo.com

10 Amina Matar Alexandria Egypt aminamatar237@gmail.com

11 Anastassia Starkova Mildura Australia anastassia@ascogracefullygreen.com.au

12 Anup Aggarwal Jaipur India 7878981042hlf@gmail.com 

13 Anup Yadav Pune India anupappi@gmail.com

14 Arun Prakash M Dharamapuri India arundhmct@gmail.com

15 Ashwin Samuel Dubai UAE ashwin@hostec.com

16 Bharanidharan Ramaswamy Mumbai India rbharanidharan09@gmail.com

17 Bhawan Oli Hobart Australia olibhuwan09@gmail.com

18 Bonny Tushi Queensland Australia bonny.tushi@gmail.com

mailto:anupappi@gmail.com


19 Brandon Lee Kuching Malaysia brandonljw2010@hotmail.com

20 Brienne Mo Singapore Singapore briennem.o@hotmail.com

21 Carlos Calvo Rodriguez Mid-Levels Hongkong carlosccr@icloud.com

22 CHAN YA LIN Taijung Taiwan Taiwan d827623@gmail.com

23 Chang Chi A-Ling  Taipie City Taiwan 1212inkhh@Gmail.com

24 Chen Chang Su Tainin City Taiwan su.siva.800830@gmail.com

25 Chi-Ming Hsieh  Taichung City Taiwan hsiehch9@gmail.com

26 Claire Carell Muscat Oman clairecareil@hotmail.com

27 Cristina Dasilva-Cruz St. Park Australia cdasilvacruz@gmail.com

28 Darryl Dixon Inverelle Australia DarrylJDixon@outlook.com

29 Darshana Venugopal Chennai India darshanavenugopal@yahoo.co.in

30 Deepak Kumar Jain Gurgaon India Djain.1989@gmail.com

31 Deepanshu Gupta Surat India deepugupta.gupta77@gmail.com

32 Djhoana Rington Bacoor Phillipines joan_rington@yahoo.com

33 Dharmendra Sharma Gawhati India dksharma1111@hotmail.com

34 Dharmesh Vasani Ahemdabad India dharmeshvasani45@gmail.com

35 Fadee M. Shhada Jeddah Saudi Arabia fadi.shoo@gmail.com

36 Farah Abdelrazzaq Abdelrazzaq UAE farrah.abdoul@gmail.com

37 Feras Khelaf Jeddah Saudi Arabia feras-khalaf@hotmail.com

38 Greg Vacura Elsternwick Australia vacura@bigpond.net.au



39 Harshad Patankar Mumbai India harshad@strategicminds.co.in

40 Hilton Goodsir Charlestown Australia hbgmobile@gmail.com

41 Himanshu Jain Delhi India himanshu.jain316@gmail.com

42 Hsiangli,Lin Taipie City Taiwan hsianglilin1@gmail.com

43 HSIEH WAN JU  Taijung Taiwan Taiwan hsiehamy8@gmail.com

44 Huang Li Yi Taoyuan City Taiwan L.Huang0209@gmail.com

45 Huang Peggy Taipie Taiwan iceblueispeggy@gmail.com

46 Ivan Chun Ying Hongkong Hongkong Ivanlai78917@gmail.com

47 Jacinta Gaudencio Melbourne Australia jacintag9@gmail.com

48 Jay Sheth Mumbai India shethjay@hotmail.co.uk

49 Jaymee Anne Magno Cabanatuan city Phillipines jaymeeannemagno@gmail.com

50 Jeet Agarwal Kolkatta India jeetagarwal@gmail.com

51 Jessica Hert WA Australia hjess894@gmail.com

52 Joyce Yap Singapore Singapore joyceleou@gmail.com

53 JUI HUA YU New Taipei City Taiwan raytact.tourist@gmail.com

54 Juliette Issavi Pemulwuy Australia juliette_issavi@yahoo.com.au

55 Juzar Motorwala Vadodra India juzarmotorwala@gmail.com

56 Kapil Dev Hoshiarpur India outmail.infinity@gmail.com

57 K Lung Hongkong Hongkong lwaikin2000@yahoo.com.hk

58 Kelly Sipple Maitland Australia Kelly_sipple@yahoo.com.au



59 Ken Hui Bandar Utama Malaysia canonind82@gmail.com

60 Kerry Robinson Grovedale Australia kerrob65@gmail.com

61 Keshia Lee Kalamazoo USA klee83804@gmail.com

62 Ketan Saxena Dubai UAE ketan.saxena@gmail.com

63 Khalid AL Mahdhour Muscat Oman almahdhour@gmail.com

64 Kristen Davies Ellenbrook Australia bebetheworm@gmail.com

65 Kuo ya-yen Taoyuan Taiwan yayenkuo@gmail.com

66 Laith Zghoul Abu Dhabi UAE Laith.Zghoul@outlook.com

67 Linyaling Taiwan Taiwan grace.lin@ihg.com

68 Lisa Elm Coomera Australia lisamelm@me.com

69 Lisa Lord Melbourne Australia lisalordbettiol@hotmail.com

70 Liu Yen Ting Taipie Taiwan ernieshine@gmail.com

71 Liu yen-chih Taipie City Taiwan lakontratw@gmail.com

72 LIU, HUI CHEN New Taipie City Taiwan liu69999@gmail.com

73 Lu Yi Taipie Taiwan b98704027@gmail.com

74 LU YING HAO Taipie City Taiwan luandrew7982@gmail.com

75 Ma Racquel Naragdao Caloocan City Phillipines ran01883@gmail.com

76 Madeleine Higgins Belmont Australia madyhiggins@hotmail.com

77 Madhuri KV Bangalore India madhuri.kv@gmail.com

78 Mark Robson Perth Australia mrobson1971@yahoo.com



79 Medhat Alzayer Saihat Saudi Arabia medhat.alzayer@gmail.com

80 Michelle Lam Singapore Singapore meilam14@hotmail.com

81 Mikaela Maya Salles Ruas Tokyo Japan mikaelasruas@gmail.com

82 Mohammad Syahir Ramly Seremban Malaysia syahir.ramly@gmail.com

83 Mohammed Alawad khamis mushit Saudi Arabia abuadel9@hotmail.com

84 Mohanraj Mrurgesan Ernakulam India mohanraj86m@gmail.com

85 Mohd Ikhwan Abdullah Selangor Malaysia mohdikhwan760@gmail.com

86 Munmun Upadhyay Mumbai India munmunupadhyay26@gmail.com

87 Narjes Qasem Nezhad Sharjah UAE narjesqn@gmail.com

88 Navin Raine Mumbai India navinkrane@gmail.com

89 Neha Jain Bangalore India nj280188@gmail.com

90 Niha Fakhi Doha Qatar nihafakhi@hotmail.com

91 Nishant Mehra Noida India nishantmehra@yahoo.com

92 Nor Dalalina Musa Selangor Malaysia aisyadamia@gmail.com

93 Peggy Huang Taipie Taiwan iceblueispeggy@gmail.com

94 Pham Tram Anh Hanoi Vietnam tramanh.vietnamoi@gmail.com

95 Piak Hong Cheong Selangor Malaysia piakhong.cheong@hotmail.com

96 Polo Huang Taipei Taiwan olanbird@gmail.com

97 Pranav Mehta Rajkot India mpranavb01@gmail.com

98 Praisy George Bijoy Thrissur India praisybijoy@gmail.com



99 Raghad Solom Buraydah Saudi Arabia raghadgtl@gmail.com

100 Raghu Sanjeevappa Bangalore India raghus1991@rediffmail.com

101 Ramona Hyatt Wallan Australia rom-lee@hotmail.com

102 Rebecca Mc Guiness Inverloch Australia rebeccaaajaneee13@gmail.com

103 Rennie Watson Tasmania Australia rennie.watson@hotmail.com

104 Ronak Madhavi Mumbai India Ronak.madhavi@gmail.com

105 Sabbah Jamil Muscat Oman sabbahji@hotmail.com

106 Saket Agarwal Kolkatta India saket_amc@yahoo.com

107 Samantha Gross-Galindo Yangon Myanmar sg89@knights.ucf.edu

108 Saud Yassin Riyadh Saudi Arabia saudky2@hotmail.com

109 Shyanika Hewage Rajagiriya Sri Lanka shydiasz1984@gmail.com

110 Simon Horrell Brisabane Australia shorrell@bigpond.net.au

111 Stuart Landsverk Mesa USA stuart@arizona.cars

112 SU CHEN CHANG Tainan City Taiwan su.siva.800830@gmail.com

113 Sundus Albusaidi Muscat Oman sundus.s@icloud.com

114 Sung, Ming-Tsai Taipie City Taiwan lovesmile0711@gmail.com

115 Suryadi Haryanto Banjarmasin Indonesia harrypsi@hotmail.co.id

116 Susan Lohse Menorca Spain suuz01@gmail.com

117 Sy Wong Singapore Singapore geneviievewong@live.com

118 Tara Mather Kurunjang Australia taralm74@icloud.com

mailto:shorrell@bigpond.net.au


119 Teeka Taylor Brisbane Australia teetaylor29@icloud.com

120 Terry Kite Mildura Australia terrykite@icloud.com

121 Thanh Phan Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam PHANTHANH2035@GMAIL.COM

122 Tommy Cho Hongkong Hongkong tommychosw@gmail.com

123 Tzeng Hua Yang Taipie City Taiwan yzh4@staff.pccu.edu.tw

124 Ugyen Choden Noida India ugyen2010@gmail.com

125 Wai Man Wu Hongkong Hongkong rockku@yahoo.com

126 Wassim Abdul Nabi Kuwait City Kuwait wassimabdulnabi@gmail.com

127 Wei Wu Cheng Tainan City Taiwan boy70700@gmail.com

128 Wu Cheng Yai Tainin City Taiwan boy70700@gmail.com

129 Ya Lin Chan Taichung Taiwan d827623@gmail.com

130 Ya Yen Kuo Taoyuan Taiwan yayenkuo@gmail.com

131 YANG TE HSUAN New Taipie City Taiwan eddyddoddo@gmail.com

132 Yi Lu Taipie Taiwan lifestyleylu@gmail.com

133 Ying Hao Lu, Taipie City Taiwan luandrew7982@gmail.com

134 YIN-NAN KUO Taipie City Taiwan koudog1232000@hotmail.com

135 YU LING SU Tainin City Taiwan yulingsu88@yahoo.com.tw

136 Zhao Jinyan Guangdong China 810250373@qq.com

137 吳中信 Taipie City Taiwan wilsonwu0117@gmail.com

138 林瑋 Taipie City Taiwan linwoei007@hotmail.com



139 黃珮婷 Taipie City Taiwan peiting20@gmail.com


